Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Ω
)
Frequency(MHz)
201Y1R6
601Y1R0
132Y0R7
282Y0R5
103YR25
Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
DC resistance
(Ω )max.
Rated current
Iac(A)max.
UF1717V-103YR25-02 10 3.5 0.25
UF1717V-702Y0R3-01 7 2.5 0.3
UF1717V-342Y0R4-01 3.4 1.3 0.4
UF1717V-282Y0R5-01 2.8 1 0.5
UF1717V-152Y0R6-01 1.5 0.55 0.6
UF1717V-132Y0R7-01 1.3 0.5 0.7
UF1717V-601Y1R0-01 0.6 0.2 1
UF1717V-201Y1R6-01 0.2 0.1 1.6
UF1717H-103YR25-01 10 3.5 0.25
UF1717H-702Y0R3-01 7 2.5 0.3
UF1717H-342Y0R4-01 3.4 1.3 0.4
UF1717H-282Y0R5-01 2.8 1 0.5
UF1717H-152Y0R6-01 1.5 0.55 0.6
UF1717H-132Y0R7-01 1.3 0.5 0.7
UF1717H-601Y1R0-01 0.6 0.2 1
UF1717H-201Y1R6-01 0.2 0.1 1.6
UF1717V 640pieces/box
UF1717H 480pieces/box
Item Standard value Conditions
Rated voltage(V) 80 to 280 50Hz/60Hz

( k
Ω
)
Frequency(MHz)
100Y3R0
200Y2R0
300Y1R2
600Y1R0
Part No.
Inductance
(µH)min.
DC resistance
(mΩ )max.
Rated current
Iac(A)max.
UF1717V-600Y1R0-03 60 300 1
UF1717V-300Y1R2-03 30 150 1.2
UF1717V-200Y2R0-03 20 100 2
UF1717V-100Y3R0-03 10 50 3
UF1717V 640pieces/box
Item Standard value Conditions
Rated voltage(V) 80 to 280 50Hz/60Hz
Dielectric withstanding

Frequency(MHz)
500Y5R0
650Y4R0
800Y3R0
151Y2R2
181Y1R6
281Y1R2
351Y1R0
Part No.
Inductance
(µH)min.
DC resistance
(mΩ )max.
Rated current
Iac(A)max.
UF1815SG-351Y1R0-01 350 300 1
UF1815SG-281Y1R2-01 280 250 1.2
UF1815SG-181Y1R6-01 180 130 1.6
UF1815SG-151Y2R2-01 150 100 2.2
UF1815SG-800Y3R0-01 80 50 3
UF1815SG-650Y4R0-01 65 30 4
UF1815SG-500Y5R0-01 50 25 5
UF1815SG 1280pieces/box
Item Standard value Conditions
Rated voltage(V) 80 to 280 50Hz/60Hz
Dielectric withstanding